Motor Protection Relay
mPRO-90
PMD Division
Catalog
MPRO-90-(CT1/CT2/CT3/CT4/CT5)-E
02
Introduction
Application

RESET
mPRO-90 : Motor Protection Relay
Ordering Information
External CT Selection
CT1 : Rated current Range (0.2-10A)
CT2 : Rated current Range (0.8-25.0A)
CT3 : Rated current Range (2.0-62.5A)
CT4 : Rated current Range (4.0-125A)
CT5 : Rated current Range (8.0-250A)
Protection Model Series
E : with Internal Residual Calculation
Earth Fault
mPRO XXX90 X
11
Ordering Information
External CT Selection
CT1 : Rated current Range (0.2-10A)
CT2 : Rated current Range (0.8-25.0A)
CT3 : Rated current Range (2.0-62.5A)
CT4 : Rated current Range (4.0-125A)
CT5 : Rated current Range (8.0-250A)
Protection Model Series
E : with Internal Residual Calculation
O : Basic version
Earth Fault
mPRO XXX90 X
11
XXX
SDT : with In-built STAR-DELTA control
mPRO-90 : Motor Protection Relay
Branch Phone Fax E-mail
Ahmedabad +91-79-615651 22/23/24 +91-79-61565130 cspc.ahemdabad@cselectric.co.in
Bangalore +91-80-305703 72/73, 30570347 +91-2558-4839 bangalore@cselectric.co.in
Bhubaneswar +91-674-2507265 +91-674 2507265 bhubaneswar@cselectric.co.in
Chennai +91-44-33534501,33534521-23 chennaiteam@cselectric.co.in
Cochin +91-484-3071717 +91-484-3071716 ----
Delhi +91-11-338490 00/10/11 +91-11-30838826 sales.pmd@cselectric.co.in
Hyderabad +91-40-485340 80/82 ----
----
---- ----
----
Kolkata +91-33-392121 19-21
Mumbai +91-22-241147 27/28 mumbaiteam@cselectric.co.in
Pune: +91-20-242505 18/19 +91-20-30283244 pune@cselectric.co.in
C-60, Wing-A, Phase-II, Noida-201 305, Dist: Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P) INDIA
Phone : +91-120-38748 00 / 01 Fax: +91-120-3874802
C&S Electric Ltd.
(Protection & Measurement Devices)
For further information, please contact:
1800 572 2012
Technical Question or After-sales Service
Customer Center Quick Response